Intelligent LED Luminaires | Specification Sheet
RLE
Intelligent LED High-Bay Luminaire
The RLE Intelligent LED High-Bay Luminaire
enables advanced lighting controls for impressive
energy savings, unlocks beyond lighting
applications, and empowers users to more
efficiently and affordably maintain a

-H1
-P1
Ordering Information
Footnotes:
1  Digital Lumens designs with chemical resistance in mind by minimizing or eliminating the use of structural plastics and selecting, where required, chemically
resistant plastics. For more information contact your Digital Lumens representative.
2  RLE-H1 and P1 units can be used for indirect lighting applications. Only the middle lightbars can be rotated in an upward fashion.
3  Calculated in nominal application environment.
4  60˚C maximum for RLE-P1 at 120VAC operation.
5  Clean with mild soap and water only. Maintain 10 ft (3 m) setback from walls open to exterior.
6  Nominal CCT, as defined by ANSI C78.377-2008.
7  Wide optic.
8  Efficacy values vary with optic option. See DLC QPL for variant details.
9  Input ratings may vary for international certifications.
10  LEDs are driven lower to enhance efficiency and increase lifetime of the LEDs. Drivers are tested at ambient 25˚C (77˚F), 100% continuous duty. Driver design target is
always minimum > 50,000 hours at 25˚C (77˚F).
11 LM-79, LM-80 tests and reports are performed in accordance to IESNA standards, per TM-21. Lumen maintenance projected in hours (L70 via TM-21) based on
continuous operation.
8 RLE Specification Sheet
RLE-D1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 120 VAC (ST) / 347 VAC (HV) Efficacy
RLE-D1-ST-NX-751 21,647 lm 145 W 150 lm/W
RLE-D1-ST-WX-751 21,570 lm 145 W 149 lm/W
RLE-D1-ST-NX-841 18,849 lm 144 W 131 lm/W
RLE-D1-ST-WX-841 18,740 lm 144 W 130 lm/W
RLE-D1-HV-NX-751 21,591 lm 142 W 152 lm/W
RLE-D1-HV-WX-751 21,525 lm 142 W 151 lm/W
RLE-D1-HV-NX-841 18,939 lm 141 W 134 lm/W
RLE-D1-HV-WX-841 18,829 lm 141 W 133 lm/W
RLE-H1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 120 VAC (ST) / 347 VAC (HV) Efficacy
RLE-H1-ST-NX-751 32,462 lm 215 W 151 lm/W
RLE-H1-ST-WX-751 32,219 lm 214 W 150 lm/W
RLE-H1-ST-NX-841 28,247 lm 212 W 133 lm/W
RLE-H1-ST-WX-841 28,360 lm 212 W 134 lm/W
RLE-H1-HV-NX-751 32,842 lm 210 W 156 lm/W
RLE-H1-HV-WX-751 32,040 lm 210 W 152 lm/W
RLE-H1-HV-NX-841 28,784 lm 209 W 138 lm/W
RLE-H1-HV-WX-841 28,745 lm 209 W 138 lm/W
RLE Luminaires & Accessories
Top View Side View
0
12.2 m